
Organization Name Project Name
Occupancy

Remain/Exit 
to PH Days to Housing Recidivism

Maintained/Increased 
Earned Income

Maintained/Increased 
Any Income

Bonus 
Points
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Racial/Covi
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Type Application Type Approved Amount Accumulate Amount

Spectrum Human Services Specrum Chronic Homeless 15 15 15 15 3 10 7 80 15 5 7.8 107.8 1 PSH Renewal $623,096 $623,096

Erie County Department of Mental Health ECDMH Continuum of Care II 15 15 10 15 0 10 13 78 14 5 9.0 106.3 2 PSH Renewal $2,568,006 $3,191,102

Erie County Department of Mental Health ECDMH Continuum of Care III 15 15 15 15 3 10 5 78 13 5 8.3 104.3 3 PSH Renewal $439,920 $3,631,022

Erie County Department of Mental Health ECDMH Continuum of Care I 15 15 15 15 3 10 5 78 12 5 8.5 103.8 4 PSH Renewal $2,373,809 $6,004,831

The Housing Council The Housing Council at PathStone RRH Program FY202115 15 15 15 3 10 10 83 13 0 6.9 102.9 5 RRH Renewal $243,625 $6,248,456

Polish Community Center of Buffalo Matt Urban Hope Gardens 15 15 15 15 3 10 5 78 13 5 6.5 102.5 6 PSH Renewal $504,577 $6,753,033

Cazenovia Recovery Systems, Inc. Cazenovia Permanent Supportive Housing for Chronically Homeless15 10 15 15 5 10 7 77 13 5 6.6 101.6 7 PSH Renewal $498,531 $7,251,564

Cazenovia Recovery Systems, Inc. Cazenovia Niagara Country Shelter Plus Care 10 15 15 5 5 10 15 75 13 5 6.5 99.5 8 PSH Renewal $140,032 $7,391,596

Hispanos Unidos de Buffalo, Inc. Rapid Rehousing Domestic Violence 15 15 10 15 3 10 10 78 13 0 7.5 98.5 9 RRH Renewal $222,330 $7,613,926

Polish Community Center of Buffalo Matt Urban Rapid Rehousing 15 15 10 15 5 10 3 73 15 5 4.7 97.7 10 RRH Renewal $280,713 $7,894,639

Hispanos Unidos de Buffalo, Inc. Rapid Re-housing 15 15 10 15 5 10 3 73 15 0 7.2 95.2 11 RRH Renewal $303,744 $8,198,383

Erie County Department of Mental Health ECDMH Shelter Plus Care VI 15 15 15 15 0 5 5 70 9 5 8.0 92.0 12 PSH Renewal $408,912 $8,607,295

Child & Family Services of Erie County CFS TH-RRH DV Bonus Renewal FY2021 15 15 10 15 0 10 8 73 11 0 7.3 91.3 13 TH-RRH Renewal $433,856 $9,041,151

Polish Community Center of Buffalo Matt Urban Housing First 0 15 15 15 3 5 7 60 13 5 6.3 84.3 14 PSH Renewal $855,459 $9,896,610

Erie County Department of Mental Health ECDMH Chronic Homeless I 10 10 10 5 0 10 13 58 13 5 8.0 84.0 15 PSH Renewal $499,950 $10,396,560

Bestself Behavioral Health BestSelf Harambee House 15 10 15 15 0 0 5 60 11 5 6.8 82.8 16 PSH Renewal $468,604 $10,865,164

Compass House TH-RRH 0 15 15 8 0 10 15 63 11 0 7.9 81.9 17 TH-RRH Renewal $295,266 $11,160,430

Restoration Society, Inc. RSI Rapid Rehousing for Singles 15 0 10 15 3 10 5 58 11 5 6.3 80.3 18 RRH Renewal $654,332 $11,814,762

EHS, Inc. Evergreen PSH Consolidated 15 15 15 15 0 0 2 62 11 0 5.9 78.9 19 PSH Renewal $770,311 $12,585,073

Gerard Place Housing Development Fund Company, Inc.Gerard Place PSH for Chronically Homeless Single Parent Families0 15 15 15 0 0 0 45 15 5 6.8 71.8 20 PSH Renewal $292,288 $12,877,361

Community Missions of Niagara Frontier, Inc.Community Missions COC RRH 5 0 0 15 3 10 8 41 8 0 8.4 57.4 21 RRH Renewal $340,393 $13,217,754

Restoration Society, Inc. RSI Coordinated Entry System-Wide Project

Non scoring/protected renewal projects based on  application types.  

22 SSO-CE Renewal-CE $153,458 $13,371,212

Homeless Alliance of Western New York, Inc. NY508 HMIS 23 HMIS Renewal-HMIS $210,255 $13,581,467

Heart, Love & Soul, Inc. Heart, Love & Soul Niagara Coordinated Entry 24 SSO-CE Renewal-CE $39,000 $13,620,467

Hispanos Unidos de Buffalo, Inc. Rapid Rehousing Domestic Violence 25 RRH 1st yr renewal $310,038 $13,930,505

Spectrum Human Services Dedicated PLUS - GOW-NC/EC 26 PSH 1st yr renewal $109,445 $14,039,950

New Project /Organization Project Name

Project 
Design 

and 
supportiv
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Cost and 
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ces 
and 
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Heart, Love & Soul, Inc. Niagara Coordinated Entry Expansion 26.7 23.2 9.0 24.7 7.8 91.3 27 ReallocationSSO-CE $68,639 $14,108,589

Salvation Army Rapid Rehousing 25 23.4 10 20.8 8.6 87.8 28 CoC bonus RRH $256,649 $14,365,238

Jericho Road DV Bonus RRH 16.5 16.7 13.2 26.0 9.0 81.3 29 CoC bonus RRH $498,598 $14,863,836

Saving Grace Ministries Grace House Emergency Shelter 18.4 18.4 7.4 17.6 8.8 70.6 / CoC bonus RRH $0 $14,863,836

Non-competitive category:

Bestself Behavioral Health Overnight Drop-In for TAY

Ranking is not required for these application types

SSO YHDP Renewal $296,785 $15,160,621

Bestself Behavioral Health Family Engagement Team RRH YHDP Renewal $303,750 $15,464,371

Community Missions of Niagara Frontier, Inc.CMI, INC. TH-RRH for Youth TH-RRH YHDP Replacement $447,494 $15,911,865

Compass House Compass House YHDP TH/RRH Program TH-RRH YHDP Replacement $601,733 $16,513,598

Pinnacle Community Services, Inc YHDP-RRH-3D Dare,Dream,Drive RRH YHDP Replacement $188,835 $16,702,433

Homeless Alliance of Western New York, Inc. CoC Planning Planning Planning $643,389 $17,345,822

Summary:

Prelimilary Prorata of Need (PPRN) $21,446,290

Annual Renewal Demand $15,947,187

Renewal Project Total Amount(exclu. yhdp) $14,039,950

Tier 1 $13,403,161

Reallocated amount $68,639

Max CoC bonus $916,161

Approved CoC bonus $755,247

Max DV  bonus $1,832,321

Approved DV bonus $0

Total request $17,345,822

New Project Total Amount $823,886

YHDP Project Total Amount $1,838,597

Planning Grant Amount $643,389


